
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:36 AM Page 1 of 18

MORNING ROUTES:

Eleanor Roosevelt High

BUS 132
07:31 AM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

07:35 AM Dodge Park Rd & Hubbard Rd

07:37 AM Dodge Park Rd - King Square Apts @ Metro Bus Stop Sign #3417

07:38 AM Landover Rd & Pinebrook Ave

07:40 AM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

07:43 AM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St

07:46 AM Cooper Ln & Darby Rd

07:47 AM Cooper Ln & Cooper Lane ES Driveway

07:51 AM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

07:54 AM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

07:59 AM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apts Driveway

08:03 AM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

BUS 133
07:23 AM 5107 CUMBERLAND ST

07:34 AM FOREST RD AND GREENLEAF RD

07:37 AM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

07:41 AM CHEVERLY OAKS CT AND JASON ST

07:44 AM NEIGHBOR LA AND OSBORN RD

07:49 AM 57th Ave & Annapolis Rd @ FIRST ENTRANCE THE PHOENIX APT

07:53 AM 56th Ave & Emerson St

07:56 AM KENNEDY ST AND 56TH PL

BUS 149
07:03 AM 58TH AVE AND 57TH AVE

07:06 AM 64th Ave & Calvert Hall Apts Drive

07:09 AM 68th Ave & Redfield Ave

07:14 AM 67th Ave & Oliver St

07:16 AM 69th Ave & Beacon Light Rd

07:18 AM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

07:19 AM 1st St & Auburn Ave

07:22 AM HARLAND ST AND SARA ST

07:25 AM LAMONT DR AND QUENTIN ST

07:28 AM 85TH PL & Ravenswood Rd

07:34 AM Lois Ln & Martins Ln

07:36 AM 6872 Riverdale Rd

07:39 AM 6850 Riverdale Rd @ ENTRANCE TO LILLY GARDEN APT

07:43 AM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

07:47 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

07:50 AM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

07:53 AM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 2 of 18

07:57 AM Garrison Rd & W Lanham Dr

07:59 AM Ellin Rd & Hanson Oaks Dr

BUS 269
07:31 AM Good Luck Rd @ Forest Lake Apts

07:35 AM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

07:46 AM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

07:54 AM Backus Dr And Undermire Ct

07:57 AM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ the COMMON AREA

08:01 AM Burroughs Dr And Driscoll Dr

08:06 AM 7th St & Maple Ave

08:08 AM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 270
07:32 AM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

07:36 AM TREETOP LA AND GREEN HAVEN RD

07:39 AM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

07:41 AM GOOD LUCK RD @ CARLETON EAST APTS(1ST ENTRANCE)

07:44 AM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

07:45 AM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

07:48 AM 4th St & Main St

07:51 AM 2nd St & Hardwood Dr

07:55 AM Brays St & Tiffany Ln

07:59 AM SPRING AVE AND NAVAL AVE

08:04 AM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

08:09 AM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

08:10 AM Fowler Ln & Whitfield Chapel Rd

BUS 271
06:53 AM Varnum St & Whitfield Chapel Rd

07:11 AM PROSPECT HILL RD AND GLEN DALE FOREST RD

07:13 AM 11619 Prospect Hill Rd

07:15 AM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd

07:17 AM 6904 HILLMEADE RD

07:20 AM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

07:24 AM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

07:25 AM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

07:26 AM Quarterhorse Dr & Quiet Owl Ln

07:29 AM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

07:34 AM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

07:40 AM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

07:43 AM Woodhaven La @ In Front Of Whitehall Elem

07:47 AM ROYAL CROSSING AND ROUND TREE LA

07:52 AM 13210 11th St

07:55 AM 12th St & Chestnut Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 3 of 18

BUS 276
07:58 AM 6122 Breezewood Ct

BUS 276
08:18 AM Edmonston Rd & Springhill Dr

BUS 314
07:14 AM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

07:17 AM 43rd Ave & Newark Rd

07:22 AM 52nd Ave & Emerson St

07:31 AM QUEENSBURY RD AND 43RD AVE

07:35 AM 44th Ave & Sheridan St

07:41 AM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

07:48 AM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

07:53 AM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

07:59 AM Good Luck Rd & Silk Tree Dr

BUS 319
07:04 AM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

07:07 AM 12th Ave & Tahona Dr

07:13 AM 1600 Merrimac Dr

07:17 AM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ BLUE MAILBOX

07:21 AM 16th Pl & Erskine St

07:26 AM 6735 New Hampshire Ave

07:30 AM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

07:34 AM Madison St & Ray Rd

07:39 AM 30th St & Arundel Rd

07:41 AM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

07:44 AM 38th St & Shepherd St

07:46 AM 34th St & Newton St

07:53 AM 54th St & Shepherd St

07:54 AM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

07:57 AM 52nd Ave & 50th Ave (SW)

BUS 347
07:37 AM Perdue St & Wells Blvd

07:45 AM Clagett Rd & Eversfield Dr

07:51 AM Guilford Rd & Wake Forest Dr

07:55 AM 49th Ave & Berwyn Rd

07:59 AM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

BUS 373
06:53 AM Twin Cedar Ln & Twisting Ln

06:54 AM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln

07:06 AM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

07:11 AM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 4 of 18

07:15 AM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR

07:27 AM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

07:28 AM Arden Forest Ln & Mount Oak Rd

07:31 AM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

07:35 AM Paris Ct & Peach Walker Dr

07:42 AM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

07:45 AM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

07:48 AM PIN OAK PKWY AND PEAR TREE DR

07:53 AM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

07:56 AM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

07:57 AM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

07:59 AM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

08:03 AM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

BUS 393
06:44 AM Nottinghill Dr & Nutwood Ln

06:47 AM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

06:49 AM Haskell Ln & Holiday Ln

06:51 AM Ensleigh Ln & Ensleign Ln

06:55 AM Easthaven Ct & Easthaven Ln & Ebbynside Ct

06:56 AM Eastings Ct & Emerald Ln

06:59 AM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

07:00 AM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

07:04 AM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

07:05 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Russet Dr

07:08 AM Aspen Leaf Dr & Russet Dr

07:19 AM 5621 Old Crain Dr

07:28 AM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

07:30 AM BLACKWELL LA AND STONEYBROOK DR

07:33 AM Sage Ln & Stonybrook Dr

07:38 AM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln

07:43 AM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln

07:46 AM Langston Dr & London Ln

07:49 AM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

07:52 AM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

BUS 403
06:59 AM Everglade Ln & Everst Dr

07:04 AM Apple Green Ln & Atlantis Dr

07:07 AM NORTH OAK CT AND MITCHELLVILLE RD

07:14 AM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

07:16 AM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

07:25 AM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

07:35 AM 11600 Bonaventure Dr

07:43 AM 16607 PLEASANT COLONY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 5 of 18

07:48 AM 1415 Robert Crain Hwy NE

07:54 AM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

07:57 AM EAGLES NEST DR AND EXCALIBUR RD

08:09 AM Old Stage Rd & Pleasant View Dr

08:13 AM Clover Hill Ter & Old Stage Rd

08:17 AM Blackbirds Folly Ln & Fairview Vista Dr

08:22 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Goodloes Promise Dr

08:25 AM Fairview Vista Dr & Fairwood Pkwy

BUS 422
06:40 AM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

06:42 AM Route 450 & Silvergate Ln

06:44 AM New Route 450 & Green Creek Ter

06:47 AM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

06:50 AM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

06:53 AM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

06:57 AM Holmehurst Way & Saddle River Dr

07:00 AM Glenn Dale Rd & Lintona Ln

07:03 AM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

07:07 AM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

07:16 AM Dolby Ave & Glen Ave

07:25 AM Hiland Ave & Ridge St

07:29 AM Bell Rd & Electric Ave & Elm St

07:33 AM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

07:39 AM Forbes Blvd & Halton Ter

07:42 AM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

07:50 AM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)

07:54 AM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

07:58 AM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

BUS 423
06:54 AM Maddox Ln & Moylan D

06:57 AM MELLING LA AND MILLSTREAM DR

07:00 AM OLD CHAPEL RD AND CHALFORD LA

07:06 AM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr

07:13 AM 14409 Jericho Park Rd

07:18 AM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

07:21 AM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

07:24 AM Old Barn Rd & Orchard Run D

07:28 AM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

07:30 AM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

07:34 AM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

07:36 AM Marquette Ln & Midsummer Ln

07:39 AM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

07:43 AM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 6 of 18

07:45 AM CLEARFIELD DR AND CHELMONT LA

07:52 AM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

BUS 426
07:06 AM James Madison Ln & Justice Pl

07:09 AM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

07:14 AM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD

07:16 AM HILLMEADE RD AND WOODMORE BLVD N

07:18 AM KING ARTHUR WAY AND SIR WALTER DR

07:21 AM Sir Lancelot Dr and Guinevere Rd

07:25 AM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

07:28 AM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

07:31 AM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

07:35 AM GULLIVERS TRL AND GILBRALTER LA

07:38 AM Church Rd & Loganville St

07:44 AM United Ln & Urbana Ln

07:52 AM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

BUS 457
07:04 AM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave

07:08 AM Green Forest Dr & Wooded Way

07:12 AM 9541 RIGGS RD

07:16 AM Hampshire Green Ln & Mount Pisgah Ln

07:24 AM 26th Ave & Higbee Rd & Hughes Rd

07:32 AM Davidson St & Marlbrough Way

07:59 AM Springhill Ln & Springhill Ter

BUS 465
07:02 AM Evans Trail Ct & Evans Trl

07:05 AM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

07:07 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

07:09 AM Bornedale Dr & Boxer Rd

07:16 AM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

07:19 AM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

07:22 AM 26th Pl & Osage St

07:26 AM 19th Pl & Laguna Rd

07:30 AM 24th Ave & Judson St

07:33 AM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

07:37 AM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

07:40 AM AGER RD & LITTLE BRANCH RUN

07:43 AM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

07:47 AM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

07:50 AM 43RD AVE AND OGLETHORPE ST

07:55 AM Jamestown Rd & Madison St

BUS 475



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 7 of 18

07:25 AM NAPLES AVE AND CAROLINE AVE

07:29 AM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

07:35 AM Romlon St & 44th Ave

07:39 AM Ikea Center Blvd & Milestone Way

07:40 AM 10209 Baltimore Ave (WYNFIELD PARK APTS)

07:42 AM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

07:47 AM KENESAW ST AND 51ST PL

07:51 AM Erie St & 48th Ave

07:54 AM 51st Ave & Cree Ln

07:59 AM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

BUS 475
08:10 AM Market St & 9110-9206 SPRINGHILL LN DRIVEWAY

08:15 AM Breezewood Dr & Cherrywood Ter

BUS 481
07:58 AM Cherrywood Ln & Cherrywood Ct

BUS 481
07:55 AM Cherrywood Ln & Springhill Dr

08:00 AM Market St & Cherrywood Terr

BUS 484
08:11 AM Breezewood Dr & Breezewood Ter

08:16 AM Springhill LA & Breezewood CT

BUS 484
07:45 AM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

07:48 AM 7710 Edmonston Rd

07:52 AM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

08:00 AM Edmonston Rd & Springhill Dr

BUS 487
07:51 AM Edmonston Ct & Edmonston Ter

07:54 AM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

BUS 487
08:18 AM Edmonston Ct & Edmonston Ter

BUS 492
07:00 AM Sellman Rd & Yucca St

07:02 AM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

07:09 AM Montgomery Pl & Montgomery Rd

07:12 AM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

07:16 AM Flash Dr & Franklin St

07:22 AM Bay Hill Dr & River Creek Ter

07:28 AM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

07:34 AM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 8 of 18

07:37 AM GREENMOUNT AVE AND CALVERTON BLVD

07:40 AM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

07:43 AM 4050 Powder Mill Rd @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

07:48 AM Collier Rd & Weeping Willow Ln

07:51 AM WOODBINE RD AND TAUNTON DR

07:57 AM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 Cherry Hill Rd

08:01 AM 47th Ave & Cherry Hill Rd

BUS 495
08:06 AM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

BUS 634
07:10 AM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

07:13 AM Briarchip St & Briarwood Dr

07:16 AM Avebury Dr & Dulwick Ct

07:17 AM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

07:19 AM Adams Pl & Contee Rd

07:22 AM 13304 Oaklands Manor Dr

07:25 AM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

07:29 AM Ironbridge Ln & Stroud Ct

07:31 AM Olive Branch Way & Waterloo Walk

07:35 AM CYPRESS ST AND DOWNDALE CT

07:37 AM VISTA DR AND OXFORD DR

07:41 AM Ashford Blvd & Ashford Pl

07:44 AM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

07:55 AM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

07:58 AM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

BUS 635
07:32 AM Bounds Ave & Park Hall Dr

07:36 AM Bond Mill Rd & Diploma Dr & McCahill Dr

07:38 AM Brooklyn Bridge Rd & Dougherty Ave

07:45 AM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd

07:52 AM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl

08:10 AM Breezewood Dr & Cherrywood Ln

BUS 636
07:11 AM Catalpa St & Clarke Ave

07:19 AM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr

07:22 AM Radnor Ln & Silverbirch Ln

07:26 AM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

07:29 AM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr

07:32 AM Apache Tears Cir & Muirkirk Rd & Sea Pearl Ct

07:33 AM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

07:36 AM Mallard Dr & Pheasant Run Dr

07:38 AM Basswood Dr & Madronawood Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 9 of 18

07:41 AM Snowden Pond Rd & Snowden Pond Rd

07:45 AM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 1ST ENT VILLAGE AT MONTPELIER

07:59 AM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North Entrance

BUS 637
07:05 AM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

07:08 AM 200 Fort Meade Rd - STEWARD TOWERS APTS

07:10 AM Dell Pl & Irving St

07:13 AM Compton Ave & Fairlawn Ave

07:16 AM 7th St & Laurel Ave

07:19 AM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Millbrook Ln

07:24 AM Sandy Spring Rd & Birch Run Ter

07:26 AM Arbory Ct & Van Dusen Rd

07:29 AM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

07:42 AM Edmonston Rd & Hammett St

07:50 AM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North west Entrance

07:59 AM CHERRYWOOD TERR @ ENT TO POOL

BUS 638
07:24 AM Locust Grove Dr & Waggaman Ave

07:34 AM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

07:37 AM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

07:39 AM Edmonston Rd & Old Baltimore Pike

07:44 AM Armond Boyd Way & Edmonston Rd

07:51 AM 6420 Cherrywood Ln @ Motiva Apt Ent

07:56 AM Springhill Ct & Springhill Dr

08:00 AM Breezewood Dr & Springhill Ln

BUS D08
07:55 AM Copernicus Dr & Goddard Dr

BUS F10
07:06 AM 8022 Grayden Ln

07:33 AM 4304 SILVERWOOD CT

07:53 AM Clovis Ave & Heath St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 10 of 18

Eleanor Roosevelt High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 161
03:31 PM 85th Pl  & Ravenswood Rd

03:35 PM LAMONT DR AND QUENTIN ST

03:37 PM HARLAND ST AND SARA ST

03:43 PM 6872 Riverdale Rd

03:46 PM 6850 Riverdale Rd @ ENTRANCE TO LILLY GARDEN APT

03:50 PM Lois Ln & Martins Ln

03:53 PM Finns Ln & Fury Ln

03:57 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR AND KAREN ELAINE DR

04:01 PM 83RD PL AND LEGATION RD

04:03 PM 85th Ave & Carolyn Gardens Condos Drive

04:08 PM Garrison Rd & W Lanham Dr

04:11 PM Ellin Rd & Hanson Oaks Dr

04:16 PM 68th Ave & Redfield Ave

04:21 PM 64th Ave & Calvert Hall Apts Drive

04:25 PM 58TH AVE AND 57TH AVE

BUS 162
03:30 PM Lamont Dr & Wilhelm Dr

03:34 PM 1st St & Auburn Ave

03:35 PM Riverdale Rd @ Auburn Manor Apts Driveway

03:36 PM Fernwood Ter & Riverdale Rd

03:38 PM 69th Ave & Beacon Light Rd

03:40 PM 67th Ave & Oliver St

03:45 PM 71st Ave & Greenvale Pkwy

03:48 PM 72nd Ave & Taylor St

03:52 PM Cooper Ln & Cooper Lane ES Driveway

03:54 PM Cooper Ln & Eldridge St

03:58 PM KILMER ST @ ENT SHOPPING CENTER

04:03 PM Dodge Park Rd & Hubbard Rd

04:07 PM Glenarden Pkwy & Hayes St

BUS 177
03:37 PM KENNEDY ST AND 56TH PL

03:41 PM 56th Ave & Emerson St

03:44 PM 57th Ave & Annapolis Rd @ FIRST ENTRANCE THE PHOENIX APT

03:47 PM 54th St & Shepherd St

03:48 PM QUINCY ST AND QUINCY PL

03:51 PM 52nd Ave & 50th Ave (SW)

03:57 PM NEIGHBOR LA AND OSBORN RD

04:01 PM CHEVERLY AVE AND KILMER ST

04:05 PM CHEVERLY OAKS CT AND JASON ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:37 AM Page 11 of 18

04:09 PM FOREST RD AND GREENLEAF RD

04:20 PM 5107 CUMBERLAND ST

BUS 259
03:29 PM GATES OF CIPRIANO APTS

BUS 269
03:29 PM Good Luck Rd @ Forest Lake Apts

03:33 PM HUBBLE DR AND AEROSPACE RD

03:45 PM Felbrigg Hall Rd & Kedleston Rd

03:52 PM Burroughs Dr And Driscoll Dr

03:56 PM 11905 Duckettown Rd

03:59 PM BACKUS DR AND BATES DR @ the COMMON AREA

04:03 PM Backus Dr And Undermire Ct

04:06 PM 7th St & Maple Ave

04:09 PM MYRTLE AVE AND CHESTNUT AVE

BUS 270
03:37 PM Varnum St & Whitfield Chapel Rd

03:40 PM Havelock Rd & Keewatin Rd

03:46 PM Fowler Ln & Whitfield Chapel Rd

03:50 PM DUCHAINE DR AND MCHENRY LA

03:55 PM SPRING AVE AND NAVAL AVE

04:00 PM Brays St & Tiffany Ln

04:04 PM 2nd St & Hardwood Dr

04:07 PM 4th St & Main St

04:11 PM 94th Ave & Van Buren St

04:13 PM WOODBERRY ST & 97TH AVE

04:18 PM GOOD LUCK RD @ CARLETON EAST APTS(1ST ENTRANCE)

04:21 PM PALAMAR DR @ ENTRANCE TO POOL

04:25 PM TREETOP LA AND GREEN HAVEN RD

BUS 271
03:37 PM 12th St & Chestnut Ave

03:38 PM 13210 11th St

03:44 PM ROYAL CROSSING AND ROUND TREE LA

03:48 PM Woodhaven La @ In Front Of Whitehall Elem

03:51 PM GARTH ST AND OLD CHAPEL RD

03:55 PM Albatross Ct & Mockingbird Ln

04:02 PM Quaking Branch Ct & Quisinberry Way

04:05 PM Quarterhorse Dr & Quiet Owl Ln

04:07 PM Quest Ln & Quill Point Dr

04:09 PM Quadrille Ln & Quatrain Pl

04:12 PM 6904 HILLMEADE RD

04:15 PM Augusta Dr & Greenwood Dr

04:17 PM Quick Fox Ln & Hillmeade Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 12 of 18

04:19 PM 11619 Prospect Hill Rd

04:21 PM PROSPECT HILL RD AND GLEN DALE FOREST RD

04:24 PM Old Prospect Hill Rd & Prospect Hill Rd

04:27 PM 11901 GLENN DALE BLVD

BUS 274
03:31 PM 6122 Breezewood Ct

BUS 314
03:33 PM Good Luck Rd & Silk Tree Dr

03:39 PM 64TH AVE @ ENTRANCE TO TOWNHOUSES

03:44 PM 62nd Pl & Roanoke Ave

03:51 PM TAYLOR RD AND SOMERSET RD

03:58 PM 44th Ave & Sheridan St

04:01 PM QUEENSBURY RD AND 43RD AVE

04:11 PM 52nd Ave & Emerson St

04:16 PM 43rd Ave & Newark Rd

04:19 PM 40th Pl & Parkwood St

BUS 319
03:36 PM 12th Ave & Tahona Dr

03:40 PM 15TH AVE AND RUATAN ST

03:45 PM 1600 Merrimac Dr

03:50 PM Kanawha St & 15th Ave @ BLUE MAILBOX

03:54 PM 16th Pl & Erskine St

03:59 PM 6735 New Hampshire Ave

04:03 PM Ray Rd & Ridgecrest ES Driveway

04:07 PM Madison St & Ray Rd

04:12 PM 30th St & Arundel Rd

04:14 PM 29TH ST AND SHEPHERD ST

04:17 PM 34th St & Newton St

04:22 PM 38th St & Shepherd St

BUS 347
03:31 PM 58th Ave & Ruatan St

03:35 PM 49th Ave & Berwyn Rd

03:42 PM Perdue St & Wells Blvd

03:44 PM Clagett Rd & Eversfield Dr

03:50 PM Guilford Rd & Wake Forest Dr

BUS 393
03:40 PM Langston Dr & London Ln

03:43 PM Kemp Way & Kensington Ln

03:46 PM Kegwood Ln & Keswick Ln

03:48 PM Keyport Ln & Knowledge Ln

03:52 PM Fawn Ln & Fleming Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 13 of 18

03:54 PM BLACKWELL LA AND STONEYBROOK DR

03:57 PM BUCKINGHAM DR AND BEAVERDALE LA

04:04 PM 5621 Old Crain Dr

04:15 PM GOVERNOR GREEN APTS @ MAILBOXES

04:17 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Russet Dr

04:19 PM Aspen Leaf Dr & Russet Dr

04:26 PM Elder Oaks Blvd & Evensong Ln

04:28 PM ELITE ST & Edgeview Ter

04:29 PM Eastings Ct & Emerald Ln

04:33 PM Haskell Ln & Holiday Ln

04:35 PM Easthaven Ct & Easthaven Ln & Ebbynside Ct

04:37 PM Ensleigh Ln & Ensleign Ln

04:42 PM Nashua Ln & Northcote Ln

04:45 PM Nottinghill Dr & Nutwood Ln

BUS 405
03:40 PM Galaxy Ln & Gradys Walk

03:43 PM Twin Cedar Ln & Twisting Ln

03:45 PM Tanglewood Ln & Tapered Ln

03:47 PM Maddox Ln & Moylan D

03:50 PM MELLING LA AND MILLSTREAM DR

03:53 PM OLD CHAPEL RD AND CHALFORD LA

03:57 PM SADDLEBROOK @ COMMUNITY CENTER (DAYCARE)

04:00 PM 8407 RIVER PARK RD @ BIKE PATH

04:05 PM Harness Way & Kimberwick Dr

04:10 PM 14409 Jericho Park Rd

04:15 PM Old Barn Rd & Orchard Run D

04:19 PM CLEARFIELD DR AND CHELMONT LA

04:22 PM Madeley Ln & Millstream Dr

04:24 PM Scarlet Oak Ter & Silver Maple Ct

04:28 PM Marquette Ln & Midsummer Ln

04:31 PM Idlewild Dr & Ivy Hill Ln

04:33 PM RACE TRACK RD AND VICTORIA HEIGHTS DR

04:35 PM Yarmouth Ln & Yorktown Dr

04:40 PM Sage Ln & Stonybrook Dr

BUS 407
03:35 PM Hillmeade Station Dr & Poplar View Dr

03:39 PM Old Chapel Rd & Seward Rd

03:41 PM Prospect Knolls Dr & Sutters Ln

03:44 PM Sir Lancelot Dr and Guinevere Rd

03:47 PM KING ARTHUR WAY AND SIR WALTER DR

03:51 PM James Madison Ln & Justice Pl

03:54 PM ROBERTS PROSPECT DR AND FAIRWOOD PKWY

03:59 PM JORDANS ENDEAVOR AND HILLMEADE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 14 of 18

04:01 PM HILLMEADE RD AND WOODMORE BLVD N

04:05 PM Church Rd & Loganville St

04:09 PM GULLIVERS TRL AND GILBRALTER LA

04:12 PM Grenfell Ct & Grenfell Loop & Gullivers Trl

04:17 PM United Ln & Urbana Ln

BUS 409
03:59 PM JONES BRIDGE RD AND JAMES RIDGE RD

04:05 PM Black Branch Way & Jennings Mill Dr

04:08 PM Jennings Mill Dr & Johnstone Ln

04:12 PM Jennings Ln & Jennings Mill Dr

04:14 PM DENNINGTON DR AND DUNLEIGH DR

04:19 PM PIN OAK PKWY AND PEAR TREE DR

04:22 PM DAHLIA DR AND PIN OAK PKWY

04:26 PM DRIFTWOOD RD AND DERVISH CT

04:32 PM Paris Ct & Peach Walker Dr

04:48 PM DUNWOOD CROSSING DR AND SECRETARIAT DR

04:51 PM DUNWOOD VALLEY DR AND DUNWOOD RIDGE TERR

04:58 PM DERBY RIDGE RD AND DAWN WHISTLE WAY

BUS 419
03:41 PM Everglade Ln & Everst Dr

03:46 PM EAGLES NEST DR AND EXCALIBUR RD

03:49 PM Sleepy Springs Ct & Weary Creek Ct

03:55 PM Apple Green Ln & Atlantis Dr

03:58 PM NORTH OAK CT AND MITCHELLVILLE RD

04:01 PM Ann Arbor Ln & Mount Oak Rd

04:02 PM Arden Forest Ln & Mount Oak Rd

04:05 PM Mitchellville Rd & Pittsfield Ln

04:07 PM Pennypacker Ln & Pointer Ridge Dr

04:11 PM 1415 Robert Crain Hwy NE

04:15 PM Pennsbury Dr & Pleasant Hill Ln

04:26 PM Twin River Circle & Bay Water Way

04:37 PM 11600 Bonaventure Dr

04:45 PM 16607 PLEASANT COLONY DR

BUS 421
03:41 PM Old Stage Rd & Pleasant View Dr

03:45 PM Clover Hill Ter & Old Stage Rd

03:49 PM Blackbirds Folly Ln & Fairview Vista Dr

03:55 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Goodloes Promise Dr

03:59 PM Fairview Vista Dr & Fairwood Pkwy

BUS 422
03:34 PM Barker Pl & Fontana Dr

03:38 PM 9508 DUBARRY AVE (MOBIS ARK LEARNING CENTER)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 15 of 18

03:46 PM FORBES BLVD AND HUXLEY DR

03:50 PM Forbes Blvd & Halton Ter

03:54 PM Buena Vista Ave & Diablo Ave

03:57 PM VISTA GARDENS LANE & VISTA MEADOW WAY

04:05 PM Dolby Ave & Glen Ave

04:14 PM Hiland Ave & Ridge St

04:19 PM Bell Rd & Electric Ave & Elm St

04:25 PM LAKE ONTARIO WAY AND LAKE VICTORIA LA

04:29 PM ATWELL AVE AND RAGING BROOK DR

04:32 PM Glenn Dale Rd & Lintona Ln

04:35 PM Holmehurst Way & Saddle River Dr

04:40 PM MARLEIGH DR @ CLUB HOUSE

04:42 PM Woodgate Ct S & Woodgate Way

04:46 PM Grid St & Lisborough Rd

04:49 PM ROUTE 450 AND TIDLER CT

04:51 PM New Route 450 & Green Creek Ter

04:53 PM Route 450 & Silvergate Ln

BUS 458
03:31 PM Breezewood Dr & Springhill Ln

03:34 PM Breezewood Dr & Cherrywood Ln

03:41 PM 6420 CHERRYWOOD LN @ MOTIVA APT ENT

BUS 459
03:32 PM S CHANNEL DR AND STREAM BANK LA

03:39 PM 51st Ave & Cree Ln

03:42 PM Erie St & 48th Ave

03:46 PM KENESAW ST AND 51ST PL

03:51 PM 51st Ave & Paducah Rd

03:54 PM 10209 Baltimore Ave (WYNFIELD PARK APTS)

03:55 PM Ikea Center Blvd & Milestone Way

03:59 PM Romlon St & 44th Ave

04:05 PM Knott St & N Lincoln Ave & Roby Ave

04:09 PM NAPLES AVE AND CAROLINE AVE

BUS 459
03:30 PM Edmonston Ct & Edmonston Ter

BUS 464
03:35 PM Springhill Ln & Springhill Ter

03:49 PM 3600 Metzerott Rd

03:54 PM Davidson St & Marlbrough Way

04:03 PM 26th Ave & Higbee Rd & Hughes Rd

04:09 PM Hampshire Green Ln & Mount Pisgah Ln

04:13 PM Green Forest Dr & Wooded Way

04:17 PM Deakins Hall Dr & Geranium Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 16 of 18

BUS 464
03:32 PM Market St & Cherrywood Terr

03:36 PM Cherrywood Ln & Springhill Dr

BUS 464
03:29 PM Edmonston Rd & Springhill Dr

BUS 473
03:30 PM Breezewood Dr & Breezewood Ter

03:35 PM Springhill LA & Breezewood CT

BUS 473
03:47 PM Bornedale Dr & Boxer Rd

03:50 PM Cherry Hill Ct & Major Denton Dr

03:54 PM Evans Trail Ct & Evans Trl

BUS 473
03:32 PM 47th Ave & Cherry Hill Rd

03:36 PM 7 SPRINGS  APT @ 9342 Cherry Hill Rd

03:42 PM WOODBINE RD AND TAUNTON DR

03:46 PM Collier Rd & Weeping Willow Ln

03:49 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

03:53 PM 4050 Powder Mill Rd @ COMFORT INN HOTEL

03:56 PM Beltsville Dr & Beltsville Rd

03:59 PM GREENMOUNT AVE AND CALVERTON BLVD

04:02 PM Dunnington Rd & Taney Dr

04:07 PM Harbour Town Dr & Sawgrass Dr

04:14 PM Bay Hill Dr & River Creek Ter

04:21 PM Flash Dr & Franklin St

04:26 PM KENNY ST AND 35TH PL

04:33 PM Brandon Ln & Cedar Ln

04:37 PM Sellman Rd & Yucca St

BUS 474
03:31 PM Cherrywood Ln & Cherrywood Ct

BUS 474
03:38 PM Jamestown Rd & Madison St

03:43 PM 43RD AVE AND OGLETHORPE ST

03:48 PM 39th Ave & Jefferson St

03:52 PM Chillum Rd & Queenstown Dr

03:55 PM AGER RD & LITTLE BRANCH RUN

03:59 PM 20th Ave & Roanoke St

04:03 PM 20th Ave & Beechwood Rd

04:07 PM 24th Ave & Judson St

04:11 PM 19th Pl & Laguna Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 17 of 18

04:19 PM 21st Pl & Ruatan St

04:22 PM Metzerott Rd @ Heritage Park Apts / Jefferson Square Condo.

BUS 475
03:37 PM Market La & Springhill Dr

03:41 PM CHERRYWOOD TERR @ ENT TO POOL

BUS 475
03:30 PM Edmonston Ct & Edmonston Ter

03:33 PM Market Ln & Springhill Dr

BUS 497
03:32 PM Breezewood Dr & Cherrywood Ter

03:37 PM Market St & 9110-9206 SPRINGHILL LN DRIVEWAY

BUS 497
03:52 PM Edmonston Rd & Springhill Dr

04:00 PM WESTCHESTER PARK DR @ METRO STOP

04:03 PM 7710 Edmonston Rd

04:07 PM SWEETBRIAR DR AND WELLESLEY DR

BUS 620
03:38 PM Clarkwood Ln & Contee Rd

03:41 PM CONTEE RD AND IRONBRIDGE LA

03:46 PM Olive Branch Way & Waterloo Walk

03:50 PM Cherry Ln & Exbury Ln & Breckenridge St

03:54 PM Ashford Blvd & Ashford Pl

03:57 PM VISTA DR AND OXFORD DR

03:59 PM CYPRESS ST AND DOWNDALE CT

04:04 PM Locust Grove Dr & Waggaman Ave

04:07 PM Catalpa St & Clarke Ave

04:11 PM Bowie Rd & Buckingham Ct

04:23 PM Alloway Ln & Longwood Dr

04:26 PM Lockman Ln @ Pool Parking Lot

BUS 636
03:30 PM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North Entrance

03:48 PM Lanner Pl & Montague Dr

03:52 PM Snowden Woods Rd & Somerville Ct

04:00 PM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 1ST ENT VILLAGE AT MONTPELIER

04:04 PM Snowden Pond Rd & Snowden Pond Rd

04:07 PM Basswood Dr & Madronawood Dr

04:10 PM Mallard Dr & Pheasant Run Dr

04:13 PM Muirkirk Rd & HOMESTEAD OF LAUREL APTS DR

04:14 PM Apache Tears Cir & Muirkirk Rd & Sea Pearl Ct

04:18 PM Radnor Ln & Silverbirch Ln

04:23 PM Claxton Dr & Imperial Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:22:38 AM Page 18 of 18

04:24 PM Adams Pl & Contee Rd

04:26 PM Avebury Dr & Dulwick Ct

04:29 PM Contee Rd & Larchdale Rd & Oaklands Manor Dr

BUS 637
03:34 PM Edmonston Rd & Hammett St

03:42 PM Ridge Rd @ Lakeside North west Entrance

04:01 PM Erica Ln & Kalmia Dr

04:04 PM Arbory Ct & Van Dusen Rd

04:07 PM Sandy Spring Rd & Birch Run Ter

04:08 PM Old Sandy Spring Rd & Millbrook Ln

04:14 PM 7th St & Laurel Ave

04:17 PM Compton Ave & Fairlawn Ave

04:20 PM 200 Fort Meade Rd - STEWARD TOWERS APTS

04:23 PM Dell Pl & Irving St

04:27 PM Clubhouse Dr & PATUXENT GREENS DR

04:30 PM Bramble Ln & Briarwood Dr

04:31 PM Briarchip St & Briarwood Dr

04:35 PM Old Stage Coach Rd - Willow Lakes Apts & Mistletoe Spring Rd

BUS 638
03:33 PM Armond Boyd Way & Edmonston Rd

03:38 PM Edmonston Rd & Old Baltimore Pike

03:40 PM Ammendale Way & Narrow Trail Ter

03:41 PM Ammendale Rd & Sequoia Ln

03:55 PM Bounds Ave & Park Hall Dr

03:58 PM Bond Mill Rd & Diploma Dr & McCahill Dr

04:01 PM Brooklyn Bridge Rd & Dougherty Ave

04:05 PM Jerald Rd & Kent Rd

04:12 PM Bentley Park Dr & Newlyn Pl


